
100 m Men – Heats

Heat 1 15:20

Place BIB Name YOB Club Lane Result Record

1 348 Wahl Zoltán 2000 Budafoki MTE 3 10,87 q
2 438 Dr. Osztrogonácz András 1994 BHSE 4 11,02 SB
3 584 Romagnoli Gianluca 2004 UTE 7 11,53 PB
4 586 Farkas Bálint László 2004 UTE 1 11,56 PB
5 552 Solymosi Bálint 2003 FTC 8 11,67
6 601 Iberhardt Bence 2003 DOVASE 5 11,74 SB

309 Appiah Joe 1970 GBR 2 DNS
677 Leleszi Máté 1996 GEAC 6 DNS

Wind: +0.4 Finish time: 15:20

Heat 2 15:22

Place BIB Name YOB Club Lane Result Record

1 398 Bundschu Patrik 2001 Vasas 4 10,96 SB
2 307 Vrij Remly 1999 NED 2 10,99
3 355 Szigeti Csongor Barnabás 1997 VEDAC 5 10,99 SB
4 306 Hazes Levi 2000 NED 1 11,04
5 550 Kovács Dániel 1997 FTC 3 11,28
6 349 Szénási Bence 2004 Budafoki MTE 8 11,75
7 585 Birovecz Bátor Péter 2004 UTE 7 11,84 SB

548 Chen Kevin 2005 FTC 6 DNS
Wind: 0.0 Finish time: 15:25

Heat 3 15:24

Place BIB Name YOB Club Lane Result Record

1 411 Sipos János 1991 Szolnoki MÁV-SE 5 10,81 SB q
2 391 Pócs Dominik Ádám 2001 Egri Sportiskola SE 3 11,23 SB
3 428 Vágvölgyi Csaba Rezső 2002 MTK Budapest 6 11,26 PB
4 551 Illovszky Dániel 2000 FTC 4 11,35 SB
5 658 Szilágyi Péter 2004 Szekszárdi Sportközpont 7 11,46 PB
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5 658 Szilágyi Péter 2004 Szekszárdi Sportközpont 7 11,46 PB
6 621 Czene Dániel Gábor 2004 DSC-SI 2 11,63 PB
7 392 Szele Kristóf 2003 Egri Sportiskola SE 8 11,73 SB

Wind: +0.4 Finish time: 15:27

Heat 4 15:26

Place BIB Name YOB Club Lane Result Record

1 418 Illovszky Dominik 2002 BHSE 5 10,80 q
2 332 Csornai János 2003 ARAK UP Akadémia 6 11,20 SB
3 607 Orosz Bence Tamás 1998 BHSE 4 11,29 SB
4 395 Czipó Marcell 2001 BHSE 3 11,31 PB
5 313 Erát Kristóf 2003 PVSK 7 11,46 PB
6 353 Kun Timon 2003 BHSE 2 11,68 PB
7 352 Barcza Bence 1993 Keszthely VDSE 8 11,82

Wind: -0.1 Finish time: 15:31

Heat 5 15:28

Place BIB Name YOB Club Lane Result Record

1 396 Kádasi Zalán 1994 BHSE 5 10,65 SB q
2 324 Szép Marcell 2003 KARC 6 10,87 PB q
3 351 Less Dávid 1999 BHSE 8 11,30 PB
4 444 Gönczi Pál 1991 BHSE 4 11,47 SB
5 354 Sebastian Pena 2003 MTK Budapest 2 11,50 PB
6 326 Lőrincz Barnabás 2001 KARC 7 11,51 PB

589 Prepszl Máté József 2001 UTE 3 DQ
Wind: +0.6 Finish time: 15:34
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Heat 6 15:30

Place BIB Name YOB Club Lane Result Record

1 549 Máté Tamás 1998 FTC 5 10,57 SB q
2 609 Klinkó Barnabás 2003 BHSE 6 10,75 PB q
3 346 Orosz Zoltán István 1992 BHSE 4 10,90 =PB q
4 611 Tóth Kristóf 2003 BHSE 7 11,44 PB
5 325 Faragó Rómeó 2005 KARC 3 11,54
6 357 Németh Ádám 2004 MTK Budapest 8 11,63 PB
7 608 Fejér Gergely 2000 BHSE 2 11,71 SB

Wind: 0.0 Finish time: 15:37

100 m Men – Final

16:50

Place BIB Name YOB Club Lane Result Record

1 549 Máté Tamás 1998 FTC 5 10,48 SB
2 396 Kádasi Zalán 1994 BHSE 4 10,59 SB
3 418 Illovszky Dominik 2002 BHSE 3 10,63 SB
4 411 Sipos János 1991 Szolnoki MÁV-SE 7 10,79 SB
5 348 Wahl Zoltán 2000 Budafoki MTE 2 10,90
6 346 Orosz Zoltán István 1992 BHSE 1 10,92
7 324 Szép Marcell 2003 KARC 8 10,98

609 Klinkó Barnabás 2003 BHSE 6 DNF
Wind: +0.6 Finish time: 16:51
Coach of the winner: Karlik Pál.
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200 m Men – Time trial

Place BIB Name YOB Club Lane Result Record

1 549 Máté Tamás 1998 FTC 1 20,92 SB
2 396 Kádasi Zalán 1994 BHSE 1 21,44 SB
3 348 Wahl Zoltán 2000 Budafoki MTE 1 21,76
4 438 Dr. Osztrogonácz András 1994 BHSE 1 21,77 SB
5 541 Nadj Levente László 2003 Békéscsabai AC 2 21,90 =PB
6 559 Enyingi Patrik Simon 2001 FTC 1 21,99 PB
7 398 Bundschu Patrik 2001 Vasas 1 22,16
8 346 Orosz Zoltán István 1992 BHSE 2 22,17 SB
9 306 Hazes Levi 2000 NED 2 22,18
10 395 Czipó Marcell 2001 BHSE 3 22,32 PB
11 332 Csornai János 2003 ARAK UP Akadémia 2 22,39
12 411 Sipos János 1991 Szolnoki MÁV-SE 2 22,44 SB
13 428 Vágvölgyi Csaba Rezső 2002 MTK Budapest 4 22,45 PB
14 391 Pócs Dominik Ádám 2001 Egri Sportiskola SE 2 22,49 SB
15 307 Vrij Remly 1999 NED 3 22,55
16 314 Farkas Bence 2002 PVSK 1 22,69 SB
17 550 Kovács Dániel 1997 FTC 3 22,73
17 337 Mészáros Balázs 2005 ARAK UP Akadémia 4 22,73 PB
19 516 Vecsey László 2003 Győri Atlétikai Club 2 22,74
20 515 Kiss Máté 2002 Győri Atlétikai Club 4 22,78 PB
21 629 Győri Árpád 1997 DSC-SI 6 22,86 SB
22 607 Orosz Bence Tamás 1998 BHSE 2 22,89 SB
22 517 Varga Milán 2004 Győri Atlétikai Club 3 22,89
24 586 Farkas Bálint László 2004 UTE 6 22,92 PB
25 588 Birovecz Ben Jordán 2001 UTE 5 22,99 PB
26 560 Tarlukács Ádám 1993 FTC 3 23,00 SB
26 551 Illovszky Dániel 2000 FTC 3 23,00 SB
26 611 Tóth Kristóf 2003 BHSE 5 23,00 PB
29 351 Less Dávid 1999 BHSE 6 23,06 PB
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29 351 Less Dávid 1999 BHSE 6 23,06 PB
30 444 Gönczi Pál 1991 BHSE 4 23,08 SB
31 587 Szilveszter Marcell 2005 UTE 7 23,11 PB
32 325 Faragó Rómeó 2005 KARC 7 23,15 PB
33 658 Szilágyi Péter 2004 Szekszárdi Sportközpont 4 23,20 =PB
34 518 Dászkál Bence 2004 Győri Atlétikai Club 6 23,26 PB
34 429 Sárközi Dominik 1999 MTK Budapest 7 23,26 SB
36 699 Dabosi Marcell 2004 SVSE 5 23,30 PB
37 621 Czene Dániel Gábor 2004 DSC-SI 6 23,37 PB
38 519 Simon Péter 2005 Győri Atlétikai Club 7 23,41 PB
39 336 Tatai Zalán 2004 ARAK UP Akadémia 4 23,42 SB
40 313 Erát Kristóf 2003 PVSK 5 23,47 PB
41 693 Szmolár Levente Bendegúz 2005 VSD 7 23,50 PB
42 357 Németh Ádám 2004 MTK Budapest 7 23,51 PB
43 354 Sebastian Pena 2003 MTK Budapest 6 23,65 PB
44 584 Romagnoli Gianluca 2004 UTE 5 23,66 PB
44 608 Fejér Gergely 2000 BHSE 7 23,66 PB
46 353 Kun Timon 2003 BHSE 6 23,67 PB
47 352 Barcza Bence 1993 Keszthely VDSE 4 23,76
48 326 Lőrincz Barnabás 2001 KARC 5 23,81 SB
49 589 Prepszl Máté József 2001 UTE 5 23,87 SB
50 630 Bozi Dominik 2003 DSC-SI 7 24,33 PB

685 Ajide Dániel 2000 GEAC 1 DNS
355 Szigeti Csongor Barnabás 1997 VEDAC 3 DNS
324 Szép Marcell 2003 KARC 3 DNS

Coach of the winner: Karlik Pál.
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Heat 1 17:50

Place BIB Name YOB Club Lane Result Record

1 549 Máté Tamás 1998 FTC 4 20,92 SB
2 396 Kádasi Zalán 1994 BHSE 6 21,44 SB
3 348 Wahl Zoltán 2000 Budafoki MTE 2 21,76
4 438 Dr. Osztrogonácz András 1994 BHSE 7 21,77 SB
5 559 Enyingi Patrik Simon 2001 FTC 1 21,99 PB
6 398 Bundschu Patrik 2001 Vasas 8 22,16
7 314 Farkas Bence 2002 PVSK 5 22,69 SB

685 Ajide Dániel 2000 GEAC 3 DNS
Wind: +0.8 Finish time: 17:51

Heat 2 17:53

Place BIB Name YOB Club Lane Result Record

1 541 Nadj Levente László 2003 Békéscsabai AC 4 21,90 =PB
2 346 Orosz Zoltán István 1992 BHSE 5 22,17 SB
3 306 Hazes Levi 2000 NED 3 22,18
4 332 Csornai János 2003 ARAK UP Akadémia 2 22,39
5 411 Sipos János 1991 Szolnoki MÁV-SE 6 22,44 SB
6 391 Pócs Dominik Ádám 2001 Egri Sportiskola SE 1 22,49 SB
7 516 Vecsey László 2003 Győri Atlétikai Club 8 22,74
8 607 Orosz Bence Tamás 1998 BHSE 7 22,89 SB

Wind: +0.6 Finish time: 17:55

Heat 3 17:56

Place BIB Name YOB Club Lane Result Record

1 395 Czipó Marcell 2001 BHSE 4 22,32 PB
2 307 Vrij Remly 1999 NED 1 22,55
3 550 Kovács Dániel 1997 FTC 6 22,73
4 517 Varga Milán 2004 Győri Atlétikai Club 2 22,89
5 560 Tarlukács Ádám 1993 FTC 7 23,00 SB
5 551 Illovszky Dániel 2000 FTC 8 23,00 SB
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5 551 Illovszky Dániel 2000 FTC 8 23,00 SB
355 Szigeti Csongor Barnabás 1997 VEDAC 3 DNS
324 Szép Marcell 2003 KARC 5 DNS

Wind: +0.5 Finish time: 17:58

Heat 4 17:59

Place BIB Name YOB Club Lane Result Record

1 428 Vágvölgyi Csaba Rezső 2002 MTK Budapest 5 22,45 PB
2 337 Mészáros Balázs 2005 ARAK UP Akadémia 7 22,73 PB
3 515 Kiss Máté 2002 Győri Atlétikai Club 8 22,78 PB
4 444 Gönczi Pál 1991 BHSE 6 23,08 SB
5 658 Szilágyi Péter 2004 Szekszárdi Sportközpont 2 23,20 =PB
6 336 Tatai Zalán 2004 ARAK UP Akadémia 4 23,42 SB
7 352 Barcza Bence 1993 Keszthely VDSE 3 23,76

Wind: +1.2 Finish time: 18:01

Heat 5 18:02

Place BIB Name YOB Club Lane Result Record

1 588 Birovecz Ben Jordán 2001 UTE 3 22,99 PB
2 611 Tóth Kristóf 2003 BHSE 5 23,00 PB
3 699 Dabosi Marcell 2004 SVSE 4 23,30 PB
4 313 Erát Kristóf 2003 PVSK 7 23,47 PB
5 584 Romagnoli Gianluca 2004 UTE 8 23,66 PB
6 326 Lőrincz Barnabás 2001 KARC 6 23,81 SB
7 589 Prepszl Máté József 2001 UTE 2 23,87 SB

Wind: +0.2 Finish time: 18:04
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Heat 6 18:05

Place BIB Name YOB Club Lane Result Record

1 629 Győri Árpád 1997 DSC-SI 2 22,86 SB
2 586 Farkas Bálint László 2004 UTE 6 22,92 PB
3 351 Less Dávid 1999 BHSE 7 23,06 PB
4 518 Dászkál Bence 2004 Győri Atlétikai Club 5 23,26 PB
5 621 Czene Dániel Gábor 2004 DSC-SI 8 23,37 PB
6 354 Sebastian Pena 2003 MTK Budapest 3 23,65 PB
7 353 Kun Timon 2003 BHSE 4 23,67 PB

Wind: +0.1 Finish time: 18:07

Heat 7 18:08

Place BIB Name YOB Club Lane Result Record

1 587 Szilveszter Marcell 2005 UTE 1 23,11 PB
2 325 Faragó Rómeó 2005 KARC 3 23,15 PB
3 429 Sárközi Dominik 1999 MTK Budapest 2 23,26 SB
4 519 Simon Péter 2005 Győri Atlétikai Club 8 23,41 PB
5 693 Szmolár Levente Bendegúz 2005 VSD 5 23,50 PB
6 357 Németh Ádám 2004 MTK Budapest 6 23,51 PB
7 608 Fejér Gergely 2000 BHSE 4 23,66 PB
8 630 Bozi Dominik 2003 DSC-SI 7 24,33 PB

Wind: +0.3 Finish time: 18:10

800 m Men – Time trial

Place BIB Name YOB Club Heat Result Record

1 684 Pápai Márton 1995 GEAC 2 1:50.85 SB
2 375 Együd Máté 1996 TFSE 2 1:51.05
3 692 Huller Dániel Gellért 2001 VSD 2 1:51.56 SB
4 697 Kiss Gergő Xavér 1995 SVSE 2 1:51.63 SB
5 557 Kazi Tamás 1985 FTC 2 1:52.46 SB
6 457 Szinte Bálint 2003 UTE 2 1:54.33 PB
7 405 K. Nagy Tamás 1998 Ikarus BSE 2 1:54.71
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7 405 K. Nagy Tamás 1998 Ikarus BSE 2 1:54.71
8 404 Kelemen Bence 1995 TFSE 2 1:55.11
9 386 Rókus Gellért 2001 TSC-Geotech 2 1:55.50 PB
10 625 Oláh Máté Milán 2003 DSC-SI 2 1:55.82 PB
11 622 Jakab András 2004 DSC-SI 2 1:57.35 PB
12 371 Poór Simon 1998 TFSE 1 1:58.41
13 387 Mayer Zsombor 2007 TSC-Geotech 1 2:01.02
14 377 Palkovics Tamás 2005 Tovafutók SE 1 2:02.45 SB
15 376 Nattán Márk 2002 Vasas 1 2:05.38 PB
16 373 Márta Gergő 2004 POSTÁS SE 1 2:10.79 SB

Coach of the winner: Kovács Gábor Krisztián.

Heat 1 17:10

Place BIB Name YOB Club Lane Result Record

1 371 Poór Simon 1998 TFSE 5 1:58.41
2 387 Mayer Zsombor 2007 TSC-Geotech 6 2:01.02
3 377 Palkovics Tamás 2005 Tovafutók SE 7 2:02.45 SB
4 376 Nattán Márk 2002 Vasas 3 2:05.38 PB
5 373 Márta Gergő 2004 POSTÁS SE 4 2:10.79 SB

Finish time: 17:15
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Heat 2 17:18

Place BIB Name YOB Club Lane Result Record

1 684 Pápai Márton 1995 GEAC 1 1:50.85 SB
2 375 Együd Máté 1996 TFSE 4 1:51.05
3 692 Huller Dániel Gellért 2001 VSD 8 1:51.56 SB
4 697 Kiss Gergő Xavér 1995 SVSE 3 1:51.63 SB
5 557 Kazi Tamás 1985 FTC 6 1:52.46 SB
6 457 Szinte Bálint 2003 UTE 7/2 1:54.33 PB
7 405 K. Nagy Tamás 1998 Ikarus BSE 2/1 1:54.71
8 404 Kelemen Bence 1995 TFSE 7/1 1:55.11
9 386 Rókus Gellért 2001 TSC-Geotech 2/2 1:55.50 PB
10 625 Oláh Máté Milán 2003 DSC-SI 5/1 1:55.82 PB
11 622 Jakab András 2004 DSC-SI 5/2 1:57.35 PB

Finish time: 17:21

110 m hurdles Men – Heats

Heat 1 14:35

Place BIB Name YOB Club Lane Result Record

1 330 Dr. Baji Balázs 1989 BHSE 5 13,80 SB q
2 390 Szeles Bálint 1998 Egri Sportiskola SE 4 14,20 SB q
3 511 Kalácska Áron 2000 Győri Atlétikai Club 6 14,94 SB q
4 340 Balogh Péter 2001 AC Bonyhád 3 15,04 SB q
5 389 Raffai Péter 1996 TFSE 7 15,19 SB q

Wind: +0.4 Finish time: 14:35

Heat 2 14:37

Place BIB Name YOB Club Lane Result Record

1 356 Tano Leonardo 1999 Ikarus BSE 3 14,51 q
2 538 Bartalos Dávid 1995 Haladás VSE 6 15,83 SB q
3 578 Barczai Botond 2001 Vasas 4 16,01 PB q
4 691 Lovistyék Bálint 1999 VSD 5 16,07 SB

309 Appiah Joe 1970 GBR 7 DNS
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309 Appiah Joe 1970 GBR 7 DNS
Wind: +0.2 Finish time: 14:39

110 m hurdles Men – Final

16:35

Place BIB Name YOB Club Lane Result Record

1 330 Dr. Baji Balázs 1989 BHSE 4 13,75 SB
2 356 Tano Leonardo 1999 Ikarus BSE 5 14,11 PB
3 390 Szeles Bálint 1998 Egri Sportiskola SE 3 14,13 SB
4 340 Balogh Péter 2001 AC Bonyhád 7 14,72 PB
5 511 Kalácska Áron 2000 Győri Atlétikai Club 6 15,08
6 389 Raffai Péter 1996 TFSE 8 15,26
7 538 Bartalos Dávid 1995 Haladás VSE 2 15,81 SB
8 578 Barczai Botond 2001 Vasas 1 15,88 PB

Wind: +1.0 Finish time: 16:41
Coaches of the winner: ifj. Tomhauser István and Kiss Dániel.
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Pole vault Men – Final

16:30

Place BIB Name YOB Club Order Result Record

1 501 Horvat Ivan 1993 CRO 2 5,00
2 401 Nagy Marcell 2002 MTK Budapest 16 4,90 =SB
3 678 Mihály Ádám Bence 2001 GEAC 15 4,90 SB
4 362 Zmoray Ján 1991 SVK 1 4,80
5 341 Scheidler Dávid 2002 AC Bonyhád 13 4,40
6 370 Kéri Tamás 1993 Ikarus BSE 18 4,40 SB
7 360 Horváth Barna Botond 2004 Ikarus BSE 10 4,20 SB
8 681 Szamosi András 1999 GEAC 11 4,20 SB
9 400 Vári Péter 2002 MTK Budapest 12 4,00

10 689 Tóth Zsombor 1998 GEAC 8 4,00 SB
11 447 Kőszegváry Balázs 2004 Ikarus BSE 4 3,80 SB
12 361 Krámer Péter 2003 Ikarus BSE 6 3,80 SB
13 399 Gyóni-Maksa Levente 2005 KSI SE 5 3,60 =SB

446 Széplaki Balázs 2004 Ikarus BSE 3 NH
682 Ladányi Viktor 2003 GEAC 7 NH
683 Bánovics József 2003 GEAC 14 NH
679 Simonváros Csanád 1999 GEAC 17 NH
365 Horváth Márton 1995 Dobó SE 9 DNS

Coaches of the winner: Németh László and Németh Zsolt. Finish time: 19:06

BIB Name 3,60 3,80 4,00 4,20 4,40 4,60 4,70 4,80 4,90 5,00 5,36

501 Horvat Ivan - - - - - - o o - xo xxx
401 Nagy Marcell - - - - - o - o xo xxx
678 Mihály Ádám Bence - - - o o xo o o xo xxx
362 Zmoray Ján - - - o xo xo - xxo - xxx
341 Scheidler Dávid - - - - o xxx
370 Kéri Tamás o xo o o o xxx
360 Horváth Barna Botond - o o o xxx
681 Szamosi András o o o xo xxx
400 Vári Péter - - o xxx
689 Tóth Zsombor xo o xo xxx
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689 Tóth Zsombor xo o xo xxx
447 Kőszegváry Balázs - o xxx
361 Krámer Péter xo xo xxx
399 Gyóni-Maksa Levente o xxx
446 Széplaki Balázs xxx
682 Ladányi Viktor xxx
683 Bánovics József - - - - xxx
679 Simonváros Csanád xxx
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Long jump Men – Final
15:00

Place BIB Name YOB Club Order Wind Result Record

1 649 Pap Kristóf 1998 FTC 11 (+1.3) 7,56 PB

2 545 Virovecz István 1989 FTC 18 (0.0) 7,49 SB

3 543 Galambos Tibor 1991 FTC 4 (+1.3) 7,24 SB

4 383 Salamon András 2000 TSC-Geotech 17 (+0.4) 7,13 SB

5 382 Gerics Roland 2001 TSC-Geotech 15 (0.0) 7,09 SB

6 547 Smelka Dániel 2002 FTC 6 (-0.7) 6,85 PB

7 331 Bolla Gergő 2003 ARAK UP Akadémia 3 (+1.1) 6,55 PB

8 317 Pintér Erik 2002 Miskolci Sportiskola 13 (-0.1) 6,54

9 347 Bánhidi Bence 1989 BHSE 16 (+1.3) 6,50

10 394 Németh Miklós Fábián 2004 Németh-Gerely AC SE 9 (-0.4) 6,46 SB

11 546 Papp Tamás 2002 FTC 14 (+0.1) 6,45 SB

12 513 Horváth Márk 2000 Győri Atlétikai Club 1 (0.0) 6,44 PB

13 544 Bánóczi Kristóf 2004 FTC 8 (+0.2) 6,42

14 312 Brunner Hugó 2004 PVSK 12 (+1.1) 6,29

15 345 Sajgó Dávid 2001 Vasas 10 (+0.4) 6,29 SB

16 512 Gottwald Előd 2004 Győri Atlétikai Club 2 (-0.3) 6,01 SB

17 318 Monoki Benjamin 2003 Miskolci Sportiskola 7 (+0.1) 5,96

538 Bartalos Dávid 1995 Haladás VSE 5 DNS

Coach of the winner: Kiss Tibor. Finish time: 16:40

BIB Name

649 Pap Kristóf 7,25 (+0.7) x (+0.2) 7,29 (+0.5) x (-0.2) 7,53 (+0.3) 7,56 (+1.3)

545 Virovecz István x (0.0) 7,34 (+0.4) 7,29 (+1.0) 7,07 (0.0) 7,49 (0.0) x (+1.2)

543 Galambos Tibor 7,24 (+1.3) x (+0.7) x (+0.7) x (+0.3) 7,23 (+0.2) 7,18 (+0.3)

383 Salamon András 7,09 (+0.3) 7,13 (+0.4) 7,09 (+0.1) 6,54 (0.0) - - 7,11 (+0.1)

382 Gerics Roland 6,84 (0.0) 7,03 (+0.3) 7,07 (+0.5) 6,79 (0.0) 7,09 (0.0) x (+0.8)

547 Smelka Dániel 6,13 (-0.2) 6,56 (+0.1) 6,60 (-0.5) x (+1.1) 6,85 (-0.7) 6,71 (+1.0)

331 Bolla Gergő 6,55 (+1.1) x (+0.5) x (+0.9) x (+0.4) 6,37 (+0.9) 5,76 (0.0)

317 Pintér Erik 6,54 (-0.1) 6,39 (0.0) 6,51 (-0.4) 6,49 (+0.2) 6,35 (+0.2) x (+1.4)

347 Bánhidi Bence 6,50 (+1.3) x (0.0) x (+0.2) - - - - - -

394 Németh Miklós Fábián 6,10 (-0.2) 5,81 (0.0) 6,46 (-0.4) - - - - - -

546 Papp Tamás 6,45 (+0.1) x (+0.1) x (0.0) - - - - - -

1 2 3 4 5 6
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546 Papp Tamás 6,45 (+0.1) x (+0.1) x (0.0) - - - - - -

513 Horváth Márk 6,44 (0.0) 6,07 (0.0) 6,11 (+0.4) - - - - - -

544 Bánóczi Kristóf 6,42 (+0.2) - - - - - - - - - -

312 Brunner Hugó 6,29 (+1.1) 6,23 (+0.1) 6,03 (+0.2) - - - - - -

345 Sajgó Dávid 6,10 (0.0) 6,00 (-0.1) 6,29 (+0.4) - - - - - -

512 Gottwald Előd 5,90 (+1.4) 5,52 (+0.1) 6,01 (-0.3) - - - - - -

318 Monoki Benjamin 5,96 (+0.1) x (+0.1) 5,79 (+0.1) - - - - - -
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Hammer throw Men – Final

Vörös Sándor Memorial 17:40

Place BIB Name YOB Club Order Result Record

1 366 Halász Bence 1997 Dobó SE 12 74,93
2 367 Rába Dániel 1998 Dobó SE 8 73,43
3 434 Pásztor Bence 1995 VEDAC 11 71,80
4 435 Czeller Gábor Sándor 1999 VEDAC 9 67,08
5 663 Árvai Krisztián 1993 Pápai AC 10 64,00
6 662 Nagy Gergely 1991 Pápai AC 7 63,43
7 436 Csekő Miklós 2004 VEDAC 4 60,41
8 437 Minyó Bence János 2001 VEDAC 2 53,94
9 664 Sztupák László 2002 Pápai AC 3 50,78
10 460 Losonczi Csongor 2000 SZVSE 1 48,33 SB

368 Varga Donát 2000 Dobó SE 5 NM
459 Mester László 1994 Haladás VSE 6 NM

Coaches of the winner: Németh László and Németh Zsolt. Finish time: 18:40

BIB Name 1 2 3 4 5 6

366 Halász Bence 62,81 70,97 72,89 74,93 x 74,26
367 Rába Dániel 70,39 72,51 x 72,13 73,43 72,96
434 Pásztor Bence 71,80 70,87 70,43 x x 70,64
435 Czeller Gábor Sándor 64,87 65,23 66,40 66,22 65,39 67,08
663 Árvai Krisztián 61,81 63,04 64,00 63,02 63,72 63,84
662 Nagy Gergely x 60,33 63,43 63,04 63,17 x
436 Csekő Miklós 54,57 60,41 59,36 x x 57,72
437 Minyó Bence János x 53,94 53,92 x 53,09 x
664 Sztupák László 48,87 x 50,78 - - -
460 Losonczi Csongor x x 48,33 - - -

Javelin throw Men – Final

18:00

Place BIB Name YOB Club Order Result Record
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Place BIB Name YOB Club Order Result Record

1 378 Járvás Máté Tamás 2001 UTE 9 69,23
2 467 Gulyás Tamás 1993 Ikarus BSE 10 67,89
3 456 Rab Attila 1994 Ikarus BSE 11 67,17
4 442 Jancsik Tamás 2001 MTK Budapest 8 66,70 SB
5 686 Mihajlovic Alex 2002 GEAC 6 62,54 PB
6 414 Gál Mihály 1994 Szolnoki MÁV-SE 7 61,34 SB
7 443 Jancsik Martin 2004 MTK Budapest 5 61,28
8 636 Adame Máté 1994 Reménység Vác 4 60,11 SB
9 441 Petz Barnabás 1997 MTK Budapest 12 59,67
10 461 Volm Balázs Zoltán 2004 SZVSE 2 55,04
11 680 Tóth Zsombor 1998 GEAC 3 52,64 SB
12 445 Némethy Szabolcs 2003 MTK Budapest 1 51,31

Coach of the winner: Széles Lajos. Finish time: 18:23

BIB Name 1 2 3 4 5 6

378 Járvás Máté Tamás 63,06 69,23 x x 65,42 67,06
467 Gulyás Tamás 66,42 63,22 61,03 66,02 67,54 67,89
456 Rab Attila 63,86 65,60 66,67 67,17 - x
442 Jancsik Tamás 58,22 65,66 64,33 61,63 64,86 66,70
686 Mihajlovic Alex 62,54 54,26 x 55,87 54,31 61,54
414 Gál Mihály 58,83 60,49 x x x 61,34
443 Jancsik Martin 60,60 61,28 60,04 59,89 x 59,67
636 Adame Máté 60,11 57,34 57,66 x 57,59 55,73
441 Petz Barnabás x 59,67 x - - -
461 Volm Balázs Zoltán 51,24 55,04 x - - -
680 Tóth Zsombor 51,04 52,64 51,85 - - -
445 Némethy Szabolcs 51,31 x x - - -
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100 m Women – Heats

Heat 1 14:50

Place BIB Name YOB Club Lane Result Record

1 675 Pótha Johanna 2000 GEAC 5 12,32
2 410 Hajdú Lotti 1998 Szolnoki MÁV-SE 4 12,35
3 343 Diószegi Kata 2000 MTK Budapest 7 12,65 PB
4 648 Joó Dóra 2005 FTC 3 12,78 SB
5 350 Ekler Luca 1998 TFSE 1 12,78 PB
6 676 Dobránszky Laura 2002 GEAC 6 12,84 SB
7 599 Ritter Lola 2005 ARAK UP Akadémia 8 12,98 PB
8 598 Grubits Liliána 2004 ARAK UP Akadémia 2 12,99 PB

Wind: +0.1 Finish time: 14:52

Heat 2 14:52

Place BIB Name YOB Club Lane Result Record

1 301 Chavepeyer Cloé 2001 BEL 1 12,01 q
2 695 Kéri Bettina 1997 SVSE 4 12,03 SB q
3 419 Skriván Bíbor 2003 BHSE 6 12,40 SB
4 508 Corejová Tereza 2005 SVK 2 12,44
5 602 Szabó Gréta 2004 ARAK UP Akadémia 5 12,57 PB
6 308 Bartha Lilla 2003 BHSE 8 12,61 PB
7 310 Garamvölgyi Petra 2003 PVSK 3 12,77 SB
8 311 Erát Dalma 2005 PVSK 7 13,22Finish time: 19:06

Wind: +1.2 Finish time: 14:55

Heat 3 14:54

Place BIB Name YOB Club Lane Result Record

1 565 Furulyás Lili Fruzsina 2000 ZALASZÁM-ZAC 5 12,26 SB q
2 564 Nagy Pálma 2001 ZALASZÁM-ZAC 6 12,36 SB
3 304 Gervy Zoé 2003 BEL 1 12,41
4 605 Bottlik Judit 1998 BHSE 3 12,53 PB
5 628 Darai Laura Zita 2007 DSC-SI 8 12,59 PB
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5 628 Darai Laura Zita 2007 DSC-SI 8 12,59 PB
6 600 Gimesi Kata 2003 ARAK UP Akadémia 4 12,82 SB
7 696 Besenyődi Petra 2006 SVSE 7 12,90 PB
8 423 Szűcs Imola 2007 Ikarus BSE 2 13,18 PB

Wind: 0.0 Finish time: 14:58

Heat 4 14:56

Place BIB Name YOB Club Lane Result Record

1 644 Csóti Jusztina 1998 FTC 3 11,75 SB q
2 319 Ecseki-Tóth Zsófi 1995 Szolnoki MÁV-SE 4 12,17 PB q
3 302 Alabiso Marilyn 1994 BEL 2 12,26 q
4 305 Wingfield Charlotte 1994 MLT 1 12,33
5 597 Mészáros Luca 2005 ARAK UP Akadémia 5 12,56 =PB
6 329 Magyar Alexandra 2006 KASI 8 12,84 PB
7 427 Makovnyik Krisztina 2002 Eötvös DSE 6 12,92 SB
8 415 Ablonczy Lili 2005 AC Kisvárda 7 13,20 SB

Wind: +0.3 Finish time: 15:01

Heat 5 14:58

Place BIB Name YOB Club Lane Result Record

1 596 Takács Boglárka 2001 ARAK UP Akadémia 4 12,03 SB q
2 426 Víg Zsanett 2000 Eötvös DSE 3 12,58 SB
3 420 Bognár Anna 2003 BHSE 6 12,61
4 323 Huszka Blanka 2004 KARC 5 12,62 PB
5 647 Szikossy Szilvia 2003 FTC 7 12,63 PB
6 645 Nagy Boglárka Krisztina 2000 FTC 8 13,20 PB
7 422 Carrol Anna 2004 Vasas 2 13,51 SB

Wind: 0.0 Finish time: 15:05
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Heat 6 15:00

Place BIB Name YOB Club Lane Result Record

1 416 Sorok Klaudia 1998 BHSE 6 11,92 SB q
2 674 Sulyán Alexa 2005 GEAC 4 12,32 =PB
3 409 Knipfer Ágnes 2000 Szolnoki MÁV-SE 5 12,63
4 566 Kovács Anna Mária 2004 ZALASZÁM-ZAC 3 12,68 PB
5 591 Körtvélyi Eszter 2002 UTE 1 12,72 PB
6 617 Éva Viktória 2005 DOVASE 8 13,07 SB
7 606 Bathó Borbála Dorka 2001 BHSE 7 13,13 PB
8 646 Torma Evelin Abigél 1994 FTC 2 13,73 SB

Wind: +0.6 Finish time: 15:08

100 m Women – Final

16:45

Place BIB Name YOB Club Lane Result Record

1 644 Csóti Jusztina 1998 FTC 4 11,66 PB
2 416 Sorok Klaudia 1998 BHSE 5 11,79 SB
3 596 Takács Boglárka 2001 ARAK UP Akadémia 3 11,86 SB
4 301 Chavepeyer Cloé 2001 BEL 6 12,00
5 695 Kéri Bettina 1997 SVSE 7 12,02 SB
6 565 Furulyás Lili Fruzsina 2000 ZALASZÁM-ZAC 2 12,06 SB
7 302 Alabiso Marilyn 1994 BEL 1 12,11
8 319 Ecseki-Tóth Zsófi 1995 Szolnoki MÁV-SE 8 12,18

Wind: +0.6 Finish time: 16:48
Coach of the winner: Karlik Pál.
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200 m Women – Time trial

Place BIB Name YOB Club Lane Result Record

1 644 Csóti Jusztina 1998 FTC 1 23,93 PB
2 688 Nádházy Evelin 1995 GEAC 1 24,06 SB
3 338 Mohai Regina 2003 ARAK UP Akadémia 1 24,24 PB
4 301 Chavepeyer Cloé 2001 BEL 2 24,39
5 565 Furulyás Lili Fruzsina 2000 ZALASZÁM-ZAC 1 24,69
6 596 Takács Boglárka 2001 ARAK UP Akadémia 1 24,72
7 674 Sulyán Alexa 2005 GEAC 3 24,91 PB
8 302 Alabiso Marilyn 1994 BEL 2 24,94
9 319 Ecseki-Tóth Zsófi 1995 Szolnoki MÁV-SE 2 25,06 SB

10 426 Víg Zsanett 2000 Eötvös DSE 2 25,10 PB
11 304 Gervy Zoé 2003 BEL 2 25,12
12 410 Hajdú Lotti 1998 Szolnoki MÁV-SE 1 25,24 SB
13 687 Simon Virág 2002 GEAC 2 25,26 SB
14 305 Wingfield Charlotte 1994 MLT 2 25,27
15 605 Bottlik Judit 1998 BHSE 5 25,49 PB
16 647 Szikossy Szilvia 2003 FTC 3 25,68
17 430 Erdei Tamara 1999 MTK Budapest 3 25,75 PB
18 469 Széll Gyöngyi 1991 BEAC 3 25,78
19 308 Bartha Lilla 2003 BHSE 3 25,79 PB
20 564 Nagy Pálma 2001 ZALASZÁM-ZAC 2 25,89
20 624 Dávid Anna 2002 DSC-SI 3 25,89 PB
22 591 Körtvélyi Eszter 2002 UTE 6 25,90 PB
23 465 Répássy Hanna 2001 MTK Budapest 1 25,91 SB
24 343 Diószegi Kata 2000 MTK Budapest 5 25,97 PB
25 597 Mészáros Luca 2005 ARAK UP Akadémia 4 26,03 PB
26 566 Kovács Anna Mária 2004 ZALASZÁM-ZAC 4 26,07 PB
27 323 Huszka Blanka 2004 KARC 4 26,13 PB
28 427 Makovnyik Krisztina 2002 Eötvös DSE 3 26,25 SB
29 420 Bognár Anna 2003 BHSE 3 26,32 SB
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29 420 Bognár Anna 2003 BHSE 3 26,32 SB
30 700 Kovács Noémi 2005 SVSE 5 26,38 PB
30 598 Grubits Liliána 2004 ARAK UP Akadémia 7 26,38 PB
32 599 Ritter Lola 2005 ARAK UP Akadémia 7 26,42 PB
33 342 Őri Veronika 2003 AC Bonyhád 4 26,43
33 329 Magyar Alexandra 2006 KASI 5 26,43 PB
35 648 Joó Dóra 2005 FTC 7 26,54 PB
36 449 Kőhalmi Alíz 2006 SFAC 4 26,60 PB
37 689 Németh Nóra 2002 GEAC 5 26,69 PB
38 455 Magyar Júlia 2003 BEAC 4 26,74
39 590 Számuel Júlia 2003 UTE 6 26,75 PB
40 561 Király Adél 2000 FTC 4 26,77 SB
41 606 Bathó Borbála Dorka 2001 BHSE 6 26,88 PB
42 696 Besenyődi Petra 2006 SVSE 7 26,89 PB
43 645 Nagy Boglárka Krisztina 2000 FTC 5 27,04 PB
44 520 Hanzlik Éva 2004 Győri Atlétikai Club 6 27,19 PB
45 617 Éva Viktória 2005 DOVASE 5 27,25 PB
46 454 Hornyik Anna 2003 BEAC 4 27,41
47 592 Pölös Csenge 2004 UTE 7 27,76 PB
48 466 Szűcs Dóra Zita 2002 BSC 5 27,88 SB
49 631 Dobi Beatrix 2003 DSC-SI 6 27,91 PB
50 646 Torma Evelin Abigél 1994 FTC 6 28,27 SB

675 Pótha Johanna 2000 GEAC 1 DNS
Coach of the winner: Karlik Pál.
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Heat 1 18:20

Place BIB Name YOB Club Lane Result Record

1 644 Csóti Jusztina 1998 FTC 5 23,93 PB
2 688 Nádházy Evelin 1995 GEAC 3 24,06 SB
3 338 Mohai Regina 2003 ARAK UP Akadémia 2 24,24 PB
4 565 Furulyás Lili Fruzsina 2000 ZALASZÁM-ZAC 7 24,69
5 596 Takács Boglárka 2001 ARAK UP Akadémia 4 24,72
6 410 Hajdú Lotti 1998 Szolnoki MÁV-SE 8 25,24 SB
7 465 Répássy Hanna 2001 MTK Budapest 1 25,91 SB

675 Pótha Johanna 2000 GEAC 6 DNS
Wind: +0.8 Finish time: 18:21

Heat 2 18:53

Place BIB Name YOB Club Lane Result Record

1 301 Chavepeyer Cloé 2001 BEL 4 24,39
2 302 Alabiso Marilyn 1994 BEL 3 24,94
3 319 Ecseki-Tóth Zsófi 1995 Szolnoki MÁV-SE 1 25,06 SB
4 426 Víg Zsanett 2000 Eötvös DSE 8 25,10 PB
5 304 Gervy Zoé 2003 BEL 6 25,12
6 687 Simon Virág 2002 GEAC 5 25,26 SB
7 305 Wingfield Charlotte 1994 MLT 7 25,27
8 564 Nagy Pálma 2001 ZALASZÁM-ZAC 2 25,89

Wind: +1.0 Finish time: 18:25

Heat 3 18:26

Place BIB Name YOB Club Lane Result Record

1 674 Sulyán Alexa 2005 GEAC 7 24,91 PB
2 647 Szikossy Szilvia 2003 FTC 3 25,68
3 430 Erdei Tamara 1999 MTK Budapest 8 25,75 PB
4 469 Széll Gyöngyi 1991 BEAC 4 25,78
5 308 Bartha Lilla 2003 BHSE 2 25,79 PB
6 624 Dávid Anna 2002 DSC-SI 6 25,89 PB
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6 624 Dávid Anna 2002 DSC-SI 6 25,89 PB
7 427 Makovnyik Krisztina 2002 Eötvös DSE 1 26,25 SB
8 420 Bognár Anna 2003 BHSE 5 26,32 SB

Wind: +0.7 Finish time: 18:28

Heat 4 18:29

Place BIB Name YOB Club Lane Result Record

1 597 Mészáros Luca 2005 ARAK UP Akadémia 2 26,03 PB
2 566 Kovács Anna Mária 2004 ZALASZÁM-ZAC 4 26,07 PB
3 323 Huszka Blanka 2004 KARC 3 26,13 PB
4 342 Őri Veronika 2003 AC Bonyhád 5 26,43
5 449 Kőhalmi Alíz 2006 SFAC 1 26,60 PB
6 455 Magyar Júlia 2003 BEAC 7 26,74
7 561 Király Adél 2000 FTC 6 26,77 SB
8 454 Hornyik Anna 2003 BEAC 8 27,41

Wind: +0.3 Finish time: 18:30

Heat 5 18:32

Place BIB Name YOB Club Lane Result Record

1 605 Bottlik Judit 1998 BHSE 3 25,49 PB
2 343 Diószegi Kata 2000 MTK Budapest 4 25,97 PB
3 700 Kovács Noémi 2005 SVSE 2 26,38 PB
4 329 Magyar Alexandra 2006 KASI 7 26,43 PB
5 689 Németh Nóra 2002 GEAC 6 26,69 PB
6 645 Nagy Boglárka Krisztina 2000 FTC 8 27,04 PB
7 617 Éva Viktória 2005 DOVASE 1 27,25 PB
8 466 Szűcs Dóra Zita 2002 BSC 5 27,88 SB

Wind: +0.5 Finish time: 18:33
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Heat 6 18:35

Place BIB Name YOB Club Lane Result Record

1 591 Körtvélyi Eszter 2002 UTE 8 25,90 PB
2 590 Számuel Júlia 2003 UTE 3 26,75 PB
3 606 Bathó Borbála Dorka 2001 BHSE 6 26,88 PB
4 520 Hanzlik Éva 2004 Győri Atlétikai Club 5 27,19 PB
5 631 Dobi Beatrix 2003 DSC-SI 4 27,91 PB
6 646 Torma Evelin Abigél 1994 FTC 7 28,27 SB

Wind: +0.4 Finish time: 18:36

Heat 7 18:38

Place BIB Name YOB Club Lane Result Record

1 598 Grubits Liliána 2004 ARAK UP Akadémia 4 26,38 PB
2 599 Ritter Lola 2005 ARAK UP Akadémia 6 26,42 PB
3 648 Joó Dóra 2005 FTC 5 26,54 PB
4 696 Besenyődi Petra 2006 SVSE 7 26,89 PB
5 592 Pölös Csenge 2004 UTE 3 27,76 PB

Wind: +0.3 Finish time: 18:39

800 m Women – Time trial

Place BIB Name YOB Club Heat Result Record

1 374 Ferencz Anna 1997 TFSE 2 2:06.14 PB
2 381 Ohn Kinga 1991 BEAC 2 2:07.85 PB
3 380 Heffner Hédi 2001 BEAC 2 2:08.28 PB
4 567 Muszil Ágnes 2003 ZALASZÁM-ZAC 2 2:12.32 PB
5 303 Nadège Dom-Modi 2002 BEL 1 2:12.49
6 502 Babinyecz Anna 2005 Csepeli DAC 2 2:14.88
7 450 Janositz Gréta 1995 BEAC 2 2:14.96 PB
8 453 Kindl Júlia 2002 BEAC 2 2:16.10 PB
9 698 Mező Zsófia Márta 2003 SVSE 2 2:16.43 PB

10 451 Jánosi Lilla Zsuzsanna 1999 BEAC 2 2:17.88 SB
11 558 Kocsis Kata 2000 FTC 2 2:18.78 SB
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10 451 Jánosi Lilla Zsuzsanna 1999 BEAC 2 2:17.88 SB
11 558 Kocsis Kata 2000 FTC 2 2:18.78 SB
12 393 Kapás Janka 2003 Egri Sportiskola SE 1 2:24.67
13 623 Kuszkó Lara 2006 DSC-SI 1 2:27.70 SB
14 458 Tóth Nikolett 2003 CVSE 1 2:32.15 SB
15 439 Mészáros Zsófia 2004 SZVSE 1 2:33.23 SB

Coach of the winner: dr. Gyimes Zsolt.

Heat 1 17:25

Place BIB Name YOB Club Lane Result Record

1 303 Nadège Dom-Modi 2002 BEL 3 2:12.49
2 393 Kapás Janka 2003 Egri Sportiskola SE 4 2:24.67
3 623 Kuszkó Lara 2006 DSC-SI 7 2:27.70 SB
4 458 Tóth Nikolett 2003 CVSE 5 2:32.15 SB
5 439 Mészáros Zsófia 2004 SZVSE 6 2:33.23 SB

Finish time: 17:30

Heat 2 17:35

Place BIB Name YOB Club Lane Result Record

1 374 Ferencz Anna 1997 TFSE 4 2:06.14 PB
2 381 Ohn Kinga 1991 BEAC 5 2:07.85 PB
3 380 Heffner Hédi 2001 BEAC 3 2:08.28 PB
4 567 Muszil Ágnes 2003 ZALASZÁM-ZAC 1 2:12.32 PB
5 502 Babinyecz Anna 2005 Csepeli DAC 7 2:14.88
6 450 Janositz Gréta 1995 BEAC 6/2 2:14.96 PB
7 453 Kindl Júlia 2002 BEAC 6/1 2:16.10 PB
8 698 Mező Zsófia Márta 2003 SVSE 2/1 2:16.43 PB
9 451 Jánosi Lilla Zsuzsanna 1999 BEAC 2/2 2:17.88 SB

10 558 Kocsis Kata 2000 FTC 8 2:18.78 SB
Finish time: 17:36
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100 m hurdles Women – Heat

14:00

Place BIB Name YOB Club Lane Result Record

1 665 Edőcs Fanni Andrea 1998 FTC 4 14,20 SB q
2 570 Bacsa Fanni 2001 Miskolci Sportiskola 6 14,85 SB q
3 315 Marosi Viktória 2001 MTK Budapest 1 15,51 PB q
4 603 Ledinszky Virág 2003 Vasas 2 15,63 PB q
5 510 Szilágyi Petra 2000 Győri Atlétikai Club 7 15,77 PB q
5 616 Borhy Anna Mária 2002 PVSK 8 15,77 SB q
7 638 Gődény Pálma 2000 FTC 3 15,93 q
8 539 Varga Eszter 2000 Haladás VSE 5 23,07 SB q

Wind: +0.2 Finish time: 14:02

100 m hurdles Women – Final

16:15

Place BIB Name YOB Club Lane Result Record

1 665 Edőcs Fanni Andrea 1998 FTC 5 14,16 SB
2 570 Bacsa Fanni 2001 Miskolci Sportiskola 4 14,84 SB
3 638 Gődény Pálma 2000 FTC 2 15,44
3 603 Ledinszky Virág 2003 Vasas 6 15,44 PB
5 510 Szilágyi Petra 2000 Győri Atlétikai Club 7 15,55 PB
6 616 Borhy Anna Mária 2002 PVSK 8 15,70 SB

539 Varga Eszter 2000 Haladás VSE 1 DQ
315 Marosi Viktória 2001 MTK Budapest 3 DNF

Wind: +1.0 Finish time: 16:20
Coaches of the winner: Karlik Pál and Kaptur Éva.
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High Jump Women – Final
14:00

Place BIB Name YOB Club Order Result Record

1 627 Fekete Fédra 1998 BHSE 18 1,79 =PB
2 580 Renner Luca Boglárka 1998 MTK Budapest 15 1,76
3 583 Szabó Barbara 1990 UTE 19 1,73
4 579 Keszthelyi Luca 2004 Szolnoki SC-SI 16 1,73 SB
5 320 Barna Patrícia 2003 KARC 13 1,73
6 316 Luterán Fanni 2005 TSC-Geotech 10 1,70 PB
7 620 Bányai Netta 2005 DSC-SI 9 1,65 =PB
7 615 Krizsán Xénia 1993 MTK Budapest 14 1,65 SB
9 581 Tési Evelin 2003 SVK 8 1,60

10 582 Tichá Simona 2003 SVK 6 1,60
10 653 Katona Kitti 1999 Szekszárdi Sportközpont 11 1,60
12 604 Sinka Noémi 1991 III. kerület TVE 17 1,60
13 639 Vrabecz Anna 2005 FTC 2 1,55 =SB
13 534 Beke Anna 2005 Törökszentmiklósi DAK 4 1,55 SB
15 535 Papp Jázmin 2006 HÓDIÁK SE 12 1,55
16 339 Zánkai Zsófia 2003 Ikarus BSE 1 1,55 SB
16 640 Kárpát Zsanna 2006 FTC 3 1,55
18 571 Rőczei Gréta 2004 Miskolci Sportiskola 5 1,50
19 321 Palotai Dorina 2003 KARC 7 1,50

Coaches of the winner: Zsivoczky-Farkas Györgyi, Zsivoczky-Pandel Attila and Fekete György. Finish time: 14:40

BIB Name 1,50 1,55 1,60 1,65 1,70 1,73 1,76 1,79 1,82

627 Fekete Fédra - - o o o o xo o xxx
580 Renner Luca Boglárka o o o o o o o xxx
583 Szabó Barbara - - o - - o - xxx
579 Keszthelyi Luca - - o o o xxo xxx
320 Barna Patrícia - - o xxo o xxo xxx
316 Luterán Fanni o o o o xo xxx
620 Bányai Netta o o xo xxo xxx
615 Krizsán Xénia - - xo xxo xxx
581 Tési Evelin o o o xxx
582 Tichá Simona o o xo xxx
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582 Tichá Simona o o xo xxx
653 Katona Kitti o o xo xxx
604 Sinka Noémi o o xxo xxx
639 Vrabecz Anna o o xxx
534 Beke Anna o o xxx
535 Papp Jázmin o xo xxx
339 Zánkai Zsófia o xxo xxx
640 Kárpát Zsanna o xxo xxx
571 Rőczei Gréta o xxx
321 Palotai Dorina xo xxx
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Long jump Women – Final
17:00

Place BIB Name YOB Club Order Wind Result Record

1 403 Dr. Nguyen Anasztázia 1993 MTK Budapest 22 (+0.6) 6,64 SB

2 384 Lesti Diana 1998 TSC-Geotech 19 (+0.2) 6,55 SB

3 425 Farkas Petra Beáta 1999 BHSE 20 (+0.9) 6,53 =SB

4 424 Endrész Klaudia 2001 MTK Budapest 18 (+0.4) 6,15 SB

5 372 Kaliašová Silvia 2000 SVK 2 (+0.4) 5,86

6 554 Francisco-Lucas Laura 2006 FTC 14 (+0.2) 5,70 PB

7 602 Szabó Gréta 2004 ARAK UP Akadémia 9 (+0.7) 5,68 PB

8 638 Gődény Pálma 2000 FTC 17 (+1.0) 5,63 PB

9 385 Boczonádi Bora 2007 TSC-Geotech 13 (+0.9) 5,47

10 311 Erát Dalma 2005 PVSK 6 (+1.4) 5,36 PB

11 333 Aubermann Olívia 2004 ARAK UP Akadémia 7 (+0.5) 5,33 PB

12 334 Antal Hanga 2005 ARAK UP Akadémia 4 (+0.7) 5,27 PB

13 344 Gazdag Florina 1998 MTK Budapest 15 (+0.8) 5,27

14 536 Nyilasi Diána 2004 UTE 5 (+0.9) 5,24 PB

15 379 Lakos Dóra 2006 KSI SE 10 (+0.1) 5,13 SB

16 335 Grabecz Hanna 2005 ARAK UP Akadémia 21 (+1.1) 5,07 PB

17 639 Vrabecz Anna 2005 FTC 8 (+0.5) 5,05 SB

18 555 Csighy Adrienn 2000 FTC 3 (+0.6) 4,99 SB

19 556 Sütő Napsugár 2004 FTC 12 (+0.8) 4,98

20 593 Bodnár Lili 2005 ARAK UP Akadémia 1 (+0.1) 4,94 PB

600 Gimesi Kata 2003 ARAK UP Akadémia 11 DNS

570 Bacsa Fanni 2001 Miskolci Sportiskola 16 DNS

Coach of the winner: Szabó Dezső. Finish time: 18:41

BIB Name

403 Dr. Nguyen Anasztázia x (+0.2) 6,64 (+0.6) x (+0.8) x (+0.9) 6,48 (+0.6) x (+0.3)

384 Lesti Diana 6,47 (+1.0) 6,14 (0.0) 6,19 (+0.5) 6,44 (+0.6) 6,44 6,55 (+0.2)

425 Farkas Petra Beáta 6,33 (+0.5) 6,53 (+0.9) 6,38 (+0.1) 4,28 (+1.1) 6,31 (+0.3) 6,39 (0.0)

424 Endrész Klaudia 6,14 (+0.3) 6,04 (+0.3) 6,15 (+0.4) 5,69 (+0.5) x (+0.6) 5,96 (+0.3)

372 Kaliašová Silvia 5,75 (+1.4) 5,86 (+0.4) 5,62 (+0.5) 5,75 (+0.6) 5,72 (+0.7) 5,81 (+0.1)

554 Francisco-Lucas Laura x (+0.6) 5,70 (+0.2) x (+0.5) 5,49 (+0.7) x (+0.9) x (0.0)

602 Szabó Gréta 5,40 (+1.4) 5,66 (+0.2) 5,41 (+0.2) 5,46 (+0.2) x (+1.0) 5,68 (+0.7)

638 Gődény Pálma x (+0.1) 5,43 (0.0) 5,60 (+0.4) 5,45 (+1.0) 5,63 (+1.0) 5,39 (+0.3)

1 2 3 4 5 6
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638 Gődény Pálma x (+0.1) 5,43 (0.0) 5,60 (+0.4) 5,45 (+1.0) 5,63 (+1.0) 5,39 (+0.3)

385 Boczonádi Bora 5,47 (+0.9) 5,25 (+0.1) 5,20 (+0.7) - - - - - -

311 Erát Dalma x (+1.4) 5,36 (+1.4) 4,56 (+0.4) - - - - - -

333 Aubermann Olívia x (+1.1) 5,33 (+0.5) x (+0.6) - - - - - -

334 Antal Hanga 5,27 (+0.7) 5,08 (+0.4) x (+0.1) - - - - - -

344 Gazdag Florina x (+1.2) x (+0.8) 5,27 (+0.8) - - - - - -

536 Nyilasi Diána 5,01 (+1.4) 5,24 (+0.9) 4,99 (+0.6) - - - - - -

379 Lakos Dóra 5,06 (+0.4) x (+1.0) 5,13 (+0.1) - - - - - -

335 Grabecz Hanna 5,07 (+1.1) 4,78 (+0.9) 4,93 (0.0) - - - - - -

639 Vrabecz Anna x (+1.0) x (+1.4) 5,05 (+0.5) - - - - - -

555 Csighy Adrienn 4,99 (+0.6) x (0.0) 4,95 (+0.6) - - - - - -

556 Sütő Napsugár 4,98 (+0.8) 4,77 (+0.2) 4,41 (+0.6) - - - - - -

593 Bodnár Lili x (+1.3) 4,52 (+0.5) 4,94 (+0.1) - - - - - -
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Hammer throw Women – Final

16:05

Place BIB Name YOB Club Order Result Record

1 363 Gyurátz Réka 1996 Dobó SE 11 69,98 SB
2 568 Németh Zsanett 2000 Dobó SE 8 59,10
3 364 Viszkeleti Villő Anna 2005 Dobó SE 2 58,14
4 431 Csatári Jázmin 2004 VEDAC 10 56,31
5 530 Zimmermann Lili 2004 Feketehegy SE 6 55,06 PB
6 432 Gombás Petra 2001 VEDAC 7 54,69
7 531 Zsigovics Panna 2004 Feketehegy SE 3 52,08 PB
8 421 Brandl Lilla 2001 Ikarus BSE 9 51,61
9 433 Csatári Dominika 2002 VEDAC 4 45,66 SB
10 660 Csernyik Dzsenifer 2000 Pápai AC 5 39,77
11 661 Major Mirtill Anna 2004 Pápai AC 1 35,76

Coaches of the winner: Németh László and Németh Zsolt. Finish time: 16:24

BIB Name 1 2 3 4 5 6

363 Gyurátz Réka 67,71 x 69,98 69,02 68,36 69,67
568 Németh Zsanett x 58,47 x 57,85 59,10 58,09
364 Viszkeleti Villő Anna 57,32 x 56,65 x 58,14 x
431 Csatári Jázmin 51,71 56,19 55,08 55,22 56,31 x
530 Zimmermann Lili 52,64 51,98 55,06 x 54,40 x
432 Gombás Petra 54,69 x x x x x
531 Zsigovics Panna x 52,08 49,94 51,49 x 51,55
421 Brandl Lilla 50,13 50,86 51,61 50,73 x x
433 Csatári Dominika 44,65 45,66 x - - -
660 Csernyik Dzsenifer x 39,77 x - - -
661 Major Mirtill Anna 31,49 33,95 35,76 - - -

Javelin throw Women – Final

16:30

Place BIB Name YOB Club Order Result Record
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Place BIB Name YOB Club Order Result Record

1 359 Bogdán Annabella 1992 Békéscsabai AC 10 55,29
2 440 Moravcsik Angéla 1996 MTK Budapest 8 53,76
3 402 Kövér Fanni 2004 VEDAC 12 52,05
4 448 Máté Fanni Szabina 1999 VEDAC 9 47,81
5 358 Makai Anna 2004 Szolnoki Honvéd 11 44,95
6 553 Besenyődi Fédra 1995 FTC 5 43,19
7 315 Marosi Viktória 2001 MTK Budapest 6 42,11 SB
8 327 Szűcs Szabina 2002 KARC 2 41,86 PB
9 412 Gulyás Johanna 2002 Szolnoki MÁV-SE 7 39,93
10 413 Nagy Viktória 2002 Szolnoki MÁV-SE 3 39,35
11 510 Szilágyi Petra 2000 Győri Atlétikai Club 1 37,63 SB
12 514 Fábián Eszter 1999 Győri Atlétikai Club 4 35,79 SB

Coach of the winner: Varga Lőrinc. Finish time: 16:43

BIB Name 1 2 3 4 5 6

359 Bogdán Annabella 55,29 54,81 53,37 51,50 53,51 49,19
440 Moravcsik Angéla 50,99 53,76 53,65 52,02 x 51,27
402 Kövér Fanni 50,51 51,14 52,05 51,49 49,93 51,95
448 Máté Fanni Szabina 44,47 47,81 x x 46,49 47,68
358 Makai Anna 42,55 44,95 44,72 44,89 44,63 x
553 Besenyődi Fédra 43,19 x x 39,06 x 40,28
315 Marosi Viktória x 40,00 40,95 37,68 42,11 x
327 Szűcs Szabina 34,02 41,86 39,18 39,80 37,86 37,23
412 Gulyás Johanna 38,42 38,08 39,93 - - -
413 Nagy Viktória 37,72 37,53 39,35 - - -
510 Szilágyi Petra 37,63 36,65 x - - -
514 Fábián Eszter 35,79 x 34,95 - - -
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